Electric motors
Electric motors three-phase current (220/380v)-1500 rpm
Three-phase electric motor with flange and legs
(B3B5), IE3
Page: 1/2
0-10CV: Aluminium (removable legs)
15-30CV: Molten body (welded legs)
230V: 3.06 Amp
400V: 1.77 Amp
230/400V: 50 Hz
440V: 60 Hz
Insulation Class: F
Protection: IP55
Cooling: IC411
Part nº Voltage (V) Shaft Flange diam. R.P.M. POWER (HP)
MET1B3B5 H 230/400 19 200 1500 1
MET1.5B3B5 H 230/400 24 200 1500 1,5
MET2B3B5 H 230/400 24 200 1500 2
MET3B3B5 H 230/400 28 250 1500 3
MET4B3B5 H 230/400 28 250 1500 4
MET5.5B3B5 H 230/400 28 250 1500 5.5
MET7.5B3B5 H 230/400 38 300 1500 7,5
MET10B3B5 H 400/690 38 300 1500 10
MET15B3B5 H 400/690 42 350 1500 15
MET20B3B5 H 400/690 42 350 1500 20
MET30B3B5 H 400/690 48 350 1500 30
The information gathered in this technical documentation (Catalogue) has an informative character and can be modified without previous notice. DICSA will not accept any type
of responsibility  resulting from an inappropriate use of the product, except the ones related to  manufacturing defects.
Printed on: 26/07/2025 at 09:17
Electric motors
Electric motors three-phase current (220/380v)-1500 rpm
Three-phase electric motor with flange and legs
(B3B5), IE3
Page: 2/2
Part nº Voltage (V) Shaft Flange diam. R.P.M. POWER (HP)
*** Review attached PDF***
The information gathered in this technical documentation (Catalogue) has an informative character and can be modified without previous notice. DICSA will not accept any type
of responsibility  resulting from an inappropriate use of the product, except the ones related to  manufacturing defects.
Printed on: 26/07/2025 at 09:17